BCI January 2017 EXAM SCHEDULE ~ All exams begin at 8:30 am. All exams are 1.5 hours in length unless otherwise indicated.

Friday, Jan. 27 ~ Block A

Monday, Jan. 30 ~ Block B

Tuesday, Jan. 31~ Block C

Wednesday, Feb. 1 ~ Block D

Thursday, Feb. 2

BBB4MI-01
CGC1DI-01
CGW4UlI-01
CHG33I-01
CLU3MI-01
ENG1DI-01
ENG2DI-01
ENG2PI-01
ENG3CI-01
ENG3UI-01
ENGA4CI-01
ENG4UI-01
FSF1DI-01
FSF1PI-01
FSF2DI-01
MCR3UI-01
MHF4UI-01
MHF4UX-01
SBI4UI-01
SCH3UI-01
SNC1DI-01
SNC1PI-01
SNC2DI-01
SNC2DW-01
SPH3UI-01

Moogk
Boucher
Stanek
Doyle
Nowak
Banks
Dowhaniuk

Okum

VanKoughnett

Myers
McBain
Werner
Jung
Lopez
Vording
Gazzola
Babensee
Ciezar
Tuma
Malatches
Ashley
Kemperman
Arthur
Macey
Valeda

1119 2hrs
1750
1117
1755
2115
1746
1756
1745
1751
1748
1754
1749
2109
2107
2111
2405

2 hrs.

2 hrs.

1hr.

2.5hrs

2216 2.5 hrs|
2212 2.5 hrs|
3105 2.5 hrs|

3106
3208
3109
3102
3212
3201 2 hrs.

2 hrs.

BAF3MI-01
BOH4MI-01
CGC1DI-02
CIA4UI-01
CIA4UW-01
EMS301-01
ENG1DI-02
ENG2DI-02
ENG3UI-02
ENG4UI-02
FSF1DI-02
HFA4UI-01
HSP3UI-01
LWGBDI-01
MDMA4UI-01
MHF4UI-02
MPM2DI-01
SBI3UI-01
SCH4CI-01
SNC1DI-02
SNC2DI-02
SPH3UI-02
SBI4UI-02
SBlI4UW
SPH4UI-01
SPH4UW-01

Nowak
Guest
Jones
Moogk
Moogk
Okum
Baillargeon
Schmuck
Werner
McBain
Vording
Boucher
Ballantyne
Jung

Huff
Wagner
Gazzola
Lamb
Malatches
Husain
Macey
Valeda
Tuma
Tuma
Meissner

Meissner

2115
2403
2105
1119
1119
1745
1747
1748
1749
1754
2111
3111
1752
2109
2120 2 hrs.
2214 2.5 hrs.
2405 2 hrs.
3109 2 hrs.
3106 2 hrs.
3208

3212

3201 2 hrs.
3105 2.5 hrs.
3105 2.5 hrs.
3205 2.5 hrs.
3205 2.5 hrs.

2 hrs.
2 hrs.

2 hrs.
2 hrs.

2 hrs.

BBB4MI-02
CGC1DI-03
CGC1PI-01
CGG30I-01
CLN4UI-01
ENG1DI-03
ENG1PI-01
ENG2DI-03
ENG3UI-03
ENG4UI-03
ENG4UW-01
HSB4UI-01
LWSBDI-01
MCR3UW-01
MHF4UI-03
MPM2DI-02
SBI3UI-02
SCH4UI-01
SNC1DI-03
SNC2DI-03
SNC2PI-01
SVN3EI-01
SVE3MI-01

Moogk
Seebach
Stanek
Keirstead
Moffatt
McBain
Myers
Banks
VanKoughnett
Schmuck
Dowhaniuk
Ballantyne
Baillargeon
Crane
Wagner
Huff
Macey
Arthur
Kemperman
Lamb
Husain
Miller
Miller

1119
2107
1117
2118
2113
1754
1749
1746
1751
1748
1756
1752
1747

2 hrs.

1 hr.

2 hrs.

2 hrs.
2 hrs.
2 hrs.

2210 2.5 hrs.
2214 2.5 hrs.

2120 2 hrs.
3105 2 hrs.

3102 2.5 hrs.

3212
3109
3208
3205
3205

AVI4MI-01
BAF3MI-02
BAT4MI-01
BOH4MI-02
CGC1DI-04
ENG1DI-04
ENG1DW-01
ENG1PI-02
ENG2DI-04
ENGA4CI-02
ENG4UI-04
FSF1DI-03
FSF3UI-01
HHSACI
HHS4UI
LWGCUI-01
LWGDUI-01
MCF3MI-01
MCR3UI-02
MHF4UI-04
MPM2DI-03

MPM2DW-01

SCH3UI-02
SCH4UW-01
SNC1DI-04
SNC1PI-02
SNC2DI-04
SPH4UI-02

Okum
Huff
Nowak
Guest
Keirstead

Werner

VanKoughnett

Baillargeon
Myers
Dowhaniuk
Banks
Lopez
Vording
Griswold
Griswold
Jung

Jung
Fangrad
Wagner
Babensee
Crane
Mlynski
Malatches
Arthur
Kemperman
Tuma
Lamb

Valeda

3214 2 hrs.
2120 2 hrs.
2115 2 hrs.
2403
2118
1749
1751
1747
1748
1756
1746
2107
2111
3111
3111
2405
2109 2 hrs.
2215 2 hrs.
2214 2.5 hrs.
2216 2.5 hrs.
2210 2 hrs.
2208 2 hrs.
3106 2 hrs.
3102 2.5 hrs.
3212

3105

3109

3201

2 hrs.

Exam conflicts
and
Final Summative
Completions




BCIl Examination Information For Students
Friday, January 27 to Thursday, February 2, 2017

Textbook and Library Return
Itis the student’s responsibility to return all textbooks and library books.
e Inorder to get into an examination room to write your exam, you will need to return your textbook.
e Students report to their exam classroom 15 minutes before the start of their exam to hand in their textbook(s). Students that do not have their book must report to the office. The
student will be given an exam entrance ticket from the office and will be allowed entry to the exam room. Students arriving late because of textbook issues will not be given extra
time for the exam.

Examinations
All final examinations must be written on the day and at the time shown on the exam schedule. Students with problems or conflicts must see Ms. Dixon. It is the student’s responsibility
to be in the right place at the right time. Please know your course code and section number.

From January 27 to February 2 students are required to be in school only when they must write an examination. Students are not to visit other schools during the examination period. This is
considered trespassing.

Students must leave cell phones, books, coats, etc. in their lockers. Only pens, pencils, etc. may be brought into the exam room. Calculators may be used only if the instructions at the top of
the exam so state. No talking is allowed during the exam period.

Students writing Grade 9 and 10 exams will be required to remain in the exam room until the official conclusion of the examination period. All other students will be required to remain
until the end of the first hour of the examination period. No one will be allowed to leave during the last ten (10) minutes of any exam.

Students who are ill should have their parents call the school on the day of the exam to inform the school the nature of the problem. A doctor’s certificate that indicates diagnosis and date(s)
that are affected is required.

The Library will be closed during exams. Students who wish to talk, eat or study in groups may use the cafeteria. All other areas of the school should be avoided.

Halls are to be kept clear during exams. If you are permitted to leave an exam early, go to your locker quietly and then leave quickly. Other students who are writing exams are not to be
disturbed. All students should be out of the school by 3:00 p.m.

Policy Statement On Students Who Are Late For Examinations
All students who are late must report directly to the Main Office.

Students who are less than fifteen minutes late will be permitted to write with their class. No additional time will be allotted.

Students who are more than fifteen minutes late will be sent to an alternate supervised location. Students will be allotted either the remaining time or 2/3 of the scheduled time
(whichever is longer) to write the examination.

No student will be allowed to begin an examination once the other students writing the same examination have been permitted to leave the exam room, unless approval is given by the
Administration.

Yellow School Bus Routes During Exams
Regular Morning Pick Up — pick up times are posted in the Main Office and Front Foyer
2 Busses > leave time from school is at 12:00 pm. and 2:00 pm . Please check the bus schedule for your nearest stop.
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