BCI January 2017 EXAM SCHEDULE ~ All exams begin at 8:30 am. All exams are 1.5 hours in length unless otherwise indicated.

Friday, Ja	n. 27 ~ Block A	1		Monday, Jan. 30 ~ Block B			Tuesday, Jan. 31~ Block C			Wednesday, Feb. 1 ~ Block D			Thursday, Feb. 2
BBB4MI-01	Moogk	1119	2 hrs	BAF3MI-01	Nowak	2115 2 hrs.	BBB4MI-02	Moogk	1119 2 hrs.	AVI4MI-01	Okum	3214 2 hrs.	Fuere conflicts
CGC1DI-01	Boucher	1750		BOH4MI-01	Guest	2403 2 hrs.	CGC1DI-03	Seebach	2107	BAF3MI-02	Huff	2120 2 hrs.	Exam conflicts and
CGW4UI-01	Stanek	1117	2 hrs.	CGC1DI-02	Jones	2105	CGC1PI-01	Stanek	1117 1 hr.	BAT4MI-01	Nowak	2115 2 hrs.	Final Summative
CHG33I-01	Doyle	1755		CIA4UI-01	Moogk	1119 2 hrs.	CGG30I-01	Keirstead	2118	BOH4MI-02	Guest	2403	Completions
CLU3MI-01	Nowak	2115		CIA4UW-01	Moogk	1119 2 hrs.	CLN4UI-01	Moffatt	2113 2 hrs.	CGC1DI-04	Keirstead	2118	
ENG1DI-01	Banks	1746		EMS30I-01	Okum	1745	ENG1DI-03	McBain	1754	ENG1DI-04	Werner	1749	
ENG2DI-01	Dowhaniuk	1756		ENG1DI-02	Baillargeon	1747	ENG1PI-01	Myers	1749	ENG1DW-01	VanKoughnett	1751	
ENG2PI-01	Okum	1745		ENG2DI-02	Schmuck	1748	ENG2DI-03	Banks	1746	ENG1PI-02	Baillargeon	1747	
ENG3CI-01	VanKoughnett	1751		ENG3UI-02	Werner	1749	ENG3UI-03	VanKoughnett	1751	ENG2DI-04	Myers	1748	
ENG3UI-01	Myers	1748		ENG4UI-02	McBain	1754 2 hrs.	ENG4UI-03	Schmuck	1748 2 hrs.	ENG4CI-02	Dowhaniuk	1756	
ENG4CI-01	McBain	1754		FSF1DI-02	Vording	2111	ENG4UW-01	Dowhaniuk	1756 2 hrs.	ENG4UI-04	Banks	1746 2 hrs.	
ENG4UI-01	Werner	1749	2 hrs.	HFA4UI-01	Boucher	3111	HSB4UI-01	Ballantyne	1752 2 hrs.	FSF1DI-03	Lopez	2107	
FSF1DI-01	Jung	2109		HSP3UI-01	Ballantyne	1752	LWSBDI-01	Baillargeon	1747	FSF3UI-01	Vording	2111	
FSF1PI-01	Lopez	2107	1 hr.	LWGBDI-01	Jung	2109	MCR3UW-01	Crane	2210 2.5 hrs	. HHS4CI	Griswold	3111	
FSF2DI-01	Vording	2111		MDM4UI-01	Huff	2120 2 hrs.	MHF4UI-03	Wagner	2214 2.5 hrs	. HHS4UI	Griswold	3111	
MCR3UI-01	Gazzola	2405 2	2.5hrs.	MHF4UI-02	Wagner	2214 2.5 hrs.	MPM2DI-02	Huff	2120 2 hrs.	LWGCUI-01	Jung	2405	
MHF4UI-01	Babensee	2216 2	2.5 hrs.	MPM2DI-01	Gazzola	2405 2 hrs.	SBI3UI-02	Macey	3105 2 hrs.	LWGDUI-01	Jung	2109 2 hrs.	
MHF4UX-01	Ciezar	2212 2	2.5 hrs.	SBI3UI-01	Lamb	3109 2 hrs.	SCH4UI-01	Arthur	3102 2.5 hrs	. MCF3MI-01	Fangrad	2215 2 hrs.	
SBI4UI-01	Tuma	3105 2	2.5 hrs.	SCH4CI-01	Malatches	3106 2 hrs.	SNC1DI-03	Kemperman	3212	MCR3UI-02	Wagner	2214 2.5 hrs.	
SCH3UI-01	Malatches	3106	2 hrs.	SNC1DI-02	Husain	3208	SNC2DI-03	Lamb	3109	MHF4UI-04	Babensee	2216 2.5 hrs.	
SNC1DI-01	Ashley	3208		SNC2DI-02	Macey	3212	SNC2PI-01	Husain	3208	MPM2DI-03	Crane	2210 2 hrs.	
SNC1PI-01	Kemperman	3109		SPH3UI-02	Valeda	3201 2 hrs.	SVN3EI-01	Miller	3205	MPM2DW-01	Mlynski	2208 2 hrs.	
SNC2DI-01	Arthur	3102		SBI4UI-02	Tuma	3105 2.5 hrs.	SVE3MI-01	Miller	3205	SCH3UI-02	Malatches	3106 2 hrs.	
SNC2DW-01	Macey	3212		SBI4UW	Tuma	3105 2.5 hrs.				SCH4UW-01	Arthur	3102 2.5 hrs.	
SPH3UI-01	Valeda	3201	2 hrs.	SPH4UI-01	Meissner	3205 2.5 hrs.				SNC1DI-04	Kemperman	3212	
				SPH4UW-01	Meissner	3205 2.5 hrs.				SNC1PI-02	Tuma	3105	
										SNC2DI-04	Lamb	3109	
										SPH4UI-02	Valeda	3201	

BCI Examination Information For Students

Friday, January 27 to Thursday, February 2, 2017

Textbook and Library Return

It is the student's responsibility to return all textbooks and library books.

- In order to get into an examination room to write your exam, you will need to return your textbook.
- Students report to their exam classroom 15 minutes before the start of their exam to hand in their textbook(s). Students that do not have their book must report to the office. The student will be given an exam entrance ticket from the office and will be allowed entry to the exam room. Students arriving late because of textbook issues will not be given extra time for the exam.

Examinations

- All final examinations must be written on the day and at the time shown on the exam schedule. Students with problems or <u>conflicts must see Ms. Dixon.</u> It is the student's responsibility to be in the right place at the right time. <u>Please know your course code and section number.</u>
- From **January 27 to February 2** students are required to be in school only when they must write an examination. Students are not to visit other schools during the examination period. This is considered trespassing.
- Students must leave cell phones, books, coats, etc. in their lockers. Only pens, pencils, etc. may be brought into the exam room. Calculators may be used only if the instructions at the top of the exam so state. No talking is allowed during the exam period.
- Students writing Grade 9 and 10 exams will be required to remain in the exam room until the official conclusion of the examination period. All other students will be required to remain until the end of the first hour of the examination period. No one will be allowed to leave during the last ten (10) minutes of any exam.
- Students who are ill should have their parents call the school on the day of the exam to inform the school the nature of the problem. A doctor's certificate that indicates diagnosis and date(s) that are affected is required.
- The Library will be closed during exams. Students who wish to talk, eat or study in groups may use the cafeteria. All other areas of the school should be avoided.
- Halls are to be kept clear during exams. If you are permitted to leave an exam early, go to your locker quietly and then leave quickly. Other students who are writing exams are not to be disturbed. All students should be out of the school by 3:00 p.m.

Policy Statement On Students Who Are Late For Examinations

- All students who are late must report directly to the Main Office.
- Students who are less than fifteen minutes late will be permitted to write with their class. No additional time will be allotted.
- Students who are more than fifteen minutes late will be sent to an alternate supervised location. Students will be allotted either the remaining time or 2/3 of the scheduled time (whichever is longer) to write the examination.
- No student will be allowed to begin an examination once the other students writing the same examination have been permitted to leave the exam room, unless approval is given by the Administration.

Yellow School Bus Routes During Exams

- Regular Morning Pick Up pick up times are posted in the Main Office and Front Foyer
- \bullet 2 Busses > leave time from school is at 12:00 pm. and 2:00 pm . Please check the bus schedule for your nearest stop.